London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Sunday 14 February

(Amended from 19:00)

Train ID

1757

1R57

2A57

1759

1G59

1U59

2G60

1T61

1R61

2A61

1R63

1763

1U63

2G64

1765

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

Dep

19.03

19.10

19.13
19.22

19.35

19.40

19.43

19.46
19.55

20.00

20.05

20.10

20.13
20.22

20.35

20.40

20.43

20.46
20.55

21.00

21.05

London Paddington

Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton

Princes Risborough

19.34

19.35
19.41
19.47

19.54
20.01

19.59

20.01

20.02
20.07
20.10
20.16

20.25

20.03
20.09
20.12
20.18

20.34

20.35
20.41
20.47

20.54
21.01

21.04

21.02
21.07
21.10
21.16

21.25

21.03
21.07
2112

21.19

Monks Risborough
Little Kimble
AYLESBURY

Arr

20.04
20.08
20.19

21.04
21.08
21.19

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

Arr

19.42
19.57

20.08

20.22
20.28
20.34

20.32

20.40
20.53

21.03

21.27

21.37

21.32

21.40
21.53

22.03

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

20.07

20.26

20.39

20.45
20.56
21.02

21.07

21.27

21.45

22.02

Leamington Spa
Warwick

Warwick Parkway
Hatton

20.25

20.32

20.57
21.01
21.05
21.10

21.25

21.32

21.44
21.48
21.51

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

20.45
20.59

21.16
21.21
21.25
21.29
21.37
21.45

21.45
21.59

22.02
22.08
22.21

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr
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London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 14 February
(Amended from 19:00)

Train ID 1L65 | BUS | BUS | 2A65 | 1T67 | 1U67 | 2A68 | 1L69 | BUS | 1770 | 1U71 | 2A72 | 1T74 | 1U74 | 2U76

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep [2110| .... | .... |21.13|21.35| 2140 | 21.45 | 22.08 | .... | 22.15 | 22.40 | 22.45 | 23.15 | 23.30 | 23.45
Wembley Stadium . . oo 2122 L. Lo 2154 L. . . .. | 2254 .. | 2339|2354
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow . . .. . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Northolt Park v e 289 e 2259 L | 2359

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip ceee e 2203 s e 2303 L. | L. 00,02
West Ruislip . . . . .| 2185 .. . . . ..o 23.07 ) .. .. | 00.06
Denham v e 2208 L e 2842 L. | 0010
Denham Golf Club . . . . . Lol 211) L. . . . 2314 ) L. .. 10013
Gerrards Cross ceee e e 2135 oL 12202 (2245 oL | L | oL | 2259 | 2318 | 23.35 | 23.52 | 00.17
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . oo 12207 .. . . . .o 2323 ) .. .. | 00.21
Beaconsfield cee e 214 221002221 Lo | oL | ... | 23.05 | 23.26 | 23.41 | 23.58 | 00.25
HIGH WYCOMBE 2134 | .. .. | 2147 | 2159 | 2216 | 22.27 | 22.34 | .. .. 2311 23.32 | 23.47 | 00.04 | 00.31
Saunderton v e 2154 2233 e e 12338 | L. | 0037
Princes Risborough . . .o 12201 .. | 2225|2242 .. . .. |23.20|23.45 | 23.56 | 00.14 | 00.42

Monks Risborough cee e e 2204 2247 o o ] L. | 2348
Little Kimble . . .o 2208 | .. .| 2252 ) .. . . .. | 2352
AYLESBURY Arr S P P I | B 2302 ... | ... 00.03

Haddenham & Thame . . . . oo 2232 .. . .. | 22542327 | .. |00.03 0021 | 00.49
Bicester Village e e e 2222 o e e | e 12309 L. | ... 0018
Islip . . . oo 2228 | .. . . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway Arr cee e e 2234 2320 L. | e | 0029
OXFORD

Bicester North coee | e e e e [ 2245 ) 0L | 2256 ... | ... | 2340 .... | .... | 00.34 01.02
King's Sutton . . .. . .. 12256 .. . . oo 12352 .. . .. | 0113
BANBURY 22.07 ceee | .. 12304 ... | 23.09 ... 10001 | .... | .... 0052|0120

Leamington Spa 2226|2235 | 2245 | .. . .. .. 2328 | 23.35
Warwick coo. | 224512255 | ... oo oo | e | L. | 2845
Warwick Parkway .. | 2255|2305| .. . .. .. .. | 23.55
Hatton T R AN )

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth v e 2830 e
Dorridge .. | 2315|2340 | .. . . . .. 100.15
Widney Manor
Solihull .. 2325| .. . . . . .. 10025
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr .. | 2345 | .. . . .. .. .. 10045

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr
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London to High Wycombe, Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham Sunday 14 February
(Amended from 19:00)

Train ID 2A76

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep
Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

London Paddington Dep

South Ruislip

West Ruislip

Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton e
Princes Risborough 00.48

Monks Risborough 00.51
Little Kimble 00.55
AYLESBURY Arr | 01.06

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway Arr
OXFORD

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

Leamington Spa
Warwick

Warwick Parkway
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth
Dorridge
Widney Manor
Solihull
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr
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Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford and High Wycombe to London Sunday 14 February
(Amended from 19:00)

Train ID 1Y53 | 2H56 | 1H55 | 1H56 | 1Y56 | 2H57 | 2L57 | 1H57 | 1Y57 | 2H62 | 1H60 | 1H61 | 1Y61 | 2H63 | 2L63

Kidderminster Dep
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep . . o172 L .. .. . . . ..o 1812
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep | ... | oo | oo |17 | L [ 1TAL 175 L o L 11815
Solihull . . PP I 7 B .. | 1750 | 18.04 | .. . .. | 18.24
Widney Manor
Dorridge . . oo 1729 L .o | 1755 .. . . .. 11829
Lapworth R L [ e T R R A1t

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. | 18.46
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e e e e e 1850
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. . . . . . . .. |18.53
Bearley
Claverdon

Hatton v e e e 1805 e 19.04
Warwick Parkway . . Lo 1739 L. .. .. 1816 .. . .o 11839 .. . .
Warwick e e e TA2 18 | (1842 19
Leamington Spa . . 1746 | .. .. | 1847 [ 1822 | .. . 1846 | .. .o 11917

BANBURY ceee | e [ 174411804 oL | Lo ... | 1840 ... | ... | 1844 19.04
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. . . ..o 11849 ..
Bicester North ceee | e [1800 (1816 | ... | o | | e | ol | 19.00 | 1916

OXFORD . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway Dep |1747 | ... | ..o | oo [18AT | oo | oo | [ 18AT | 11905
Islip . . . . . . . . . . . .. 1918
Bicester Village 1756 | ... | ... | ... | 1826 ... | .. | .| 1856 ) ... L] L. | 19.26
Haddenham & Thame . .. [ 1843 .. |18.38 . . . oo [1943 ] .. 1 19.38

AYLESBURY Dep | .ov | o | e | e e 1829 e 1929
Little Kimble . . . . .| 1837 .. . . . . . .o 19.37
Monks Risborough e £ 7 I T A P cee | e 1941

Princes Risborough . ..o | 1820 | .. ..o | 1845 .. . . .o 1920 0 .. .. | 19.45
Saunderton v e e e 18B0 | | e e e 1950
HIGH WYCOMBE . .. 1830 .. |1851 1857 | .. [1912] .. .. 11930 .. | 1951|1957
Beaconsfield cewe | ... | 1836 (1842 L. [ 1903 oL | o o] L. 1193611942 ... | 20.03
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . .. 11906 | .. . . . . . .. | 20.06
Gerrards Cross oo | 1829 (1842 ) o Lo {19 | e 192911942 L L. | 2011
Denham Golf Club .o (1832 .. . . .. .. . . .
Denham e 1835 e e 11933
West Ruislip . . .. . . .. .. . .o 11937
South Ruislip e 1840 o e 194

London Paddington Arr

Northolt Park e (1844 o e e e 1945
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium ..o [ 1849 .. . oo 11923 .. . .. | 1950 | .. . .. 12023
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 18.43 | 19.02 | 19.05 | 19.10 | 19.18 | 19.36 | .... | 19.40 | 19.43 | 20.03 | 20.06 | 20.10 | 20.17 | 20.36
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Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury, Oxford and High Wycombe to London Sunday 14 February
(Amended from 19:00)

Train ID 1H63 | 1Y64 | 2H67 | 1H67 | 1Y67 | 1HE9 | 1H70 | 2H70 | 1H71 | 1Y71 | 2H72 | 2P80 | 1H77 | 1Y77 | 2H80

Kidderminster Dep
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Dep . . o192 L .. .. .. 2012 .. . . . .. | 2115
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Dep [1855 | ... | .... [1915| ... | ... 1939 .... |2045 | ... | oo | oo | o]l [ 2118
Solihull 19.04 | .. o192 L. .. 11948 .. 2024 .. . . . 2127
Widney Manor cee e e e 198 2130
Dorridge . . 11929 L. .. 11956 .. 2029 .. . . . .. 21.34
Lapworth ceee | e e e e | e | 20,00

STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Dep . . .. . . .. .. . . . . .. 12038
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e e 2042
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. .. . . . . .. | 2045
Bearley
Claverdon

Hatton v e e 2006 | e e 12056 |
Warwick Parkway 19.16 | .. 11939 L. . . .. 12039 .. . . . .| 2144
Warwick ceec | 1942 oo |20 L2042 Ll 12103 Ll | 2147
Leamington Spa 1922 | .. .| 1946 | .. 2017 | .. |2046 | .. ..o 2108 .. | 21.52

BANBURY 1941 ... | .... 2004 | .... 2013|2036 | .... |21.04 | .... |2114 | .... | 2128 | .... | 2215
King's Sutton . . .. . .o 12019 .. . . . . . . .. 12220
Bicester North 1953 ... | .... 2016 | .... | 2030|2052 | .... |2116| .... |21.30 | .... | 2142 | .... | 2230

OXFORD . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway Dep | .... | 1947 | ... | ... 12014 | ... | oo 2145 ) L L | 2215
Islip . . . . . . . . 2118 .. . . .
Bicester Village ce 1956 | L s 12024 L 2126 2224 L
Haddenham & Thame .. 12008 .. .. 120382043 | .. . .. 21.38 ] 2143 2155 | 22.37 | 22.42

AYLESBURY Dep | oo | o | e | e e e e 222
Little Kimble . . . . . . . . . . .o 22.29
Monks Risborough 22.33

Princes Risborough 2007 | .. .. . .. 12050 | .. . . .| 21560 ] 2239 | .. .. | 2250
Saunderton ceee e e e 12055 2B 2255
HIGH WYCOMBE 2016 | .. .. .. 2052 2102|2116 | .. .. | 215112202 | .. |2213| 2251 23.02
Beaconsfield v | e | e 2040 L2108 | 2122 Lol | oL | L. [ 2208 L. 12219 ... | 23.08
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . o211 L . . . . o1 2222 .. | 2311
Gerrards Cross ceee | e 12032 o | 21162128 (2132 L. | L. | 224 L0 | 2227 ... | 2314
Denham Golf Club . .. 12035 .. . .. .. . . o247 L. . . .
Denham v | e 2038 ) | 2136 | 22200 L | L. | 2318
West Ruislip . . .. . . .. ..o [ 2140 | .. . . .. 12233 ) .. | 2323
South Ruislip v | e 2043 o | 2144 2225 | 23827

London Paddington Arr

Northolt Park ceee e 2047 ) e 2148 12229 | | 233
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium . .. 12052 .. 2128 .. | 2153 .. .| 2234 | .. . .. 2336
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr | 2042 | 20.47 | 21.05 | 21.08 | 21.22 | 21.41 | 21.53 | 22.06 | 22.09 | 22.17 | 2247 | .... | 22.53 | 23.18 | 23.47

Page 5 of 5




